FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington,	D.C.	20549
-------------	------	-------

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See

1000 HUYLER STREET

(Street)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

> > 7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)

Instruc	tion 1(b).			Filed	pursua	ant to S	Section	on 16(a) of the	Secur	ities Exchanç	je Ac	t of 1	934							
1. Name ar	nd Address of	Reporting Person*	,		2. Is:	suer Na	ame	and Tic	ker or T	rading	Symbol					ationship k all app		ng Pe	erson(s) to Is	ssuer	
NUSSDORF GLENN H					Organogenesis Holdings Inc. [ORGO]						"	X		,	2	10% O	wner				
(Last)	(Fi GRASS DI	,	Middle)		3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Y 11/18/2021						h/Day/Year)			Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)							
					4. If .	Amend	men	t, Date	of Origin	nal File	ed (Month/Da	ıy/Ye	ar)			vidual or	r Joint/Grou	p Fili	ng (Check A	pplicable	
(Street) BELLPO	ORT N	Y 1	1713		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,								Line) Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person								
(City)	(St	ate) (2	Zip)											1 0.3011							
		Table	I - No	n-Deriva	tive	Secui	ritie	es Acc	quirec	l, Dis	sposed of	f, or	Bei	nefic	ially	y Own	ed				
			Date	te onth/Day/Year) i		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)		4. Securities Acquired (ADisposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 5)			(A) or 3, 4 ar	nd	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following		6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		7. Nature of Indirec Beneficial Ownershi		
									Code	v	Amount	(A (D	(A) or (D) Price			Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)				(Instr. 4)	
Class A (Common St	ock		11/18/2	021				P		25,000(1)		A	\$9.9	93 ⁽²⁾ 59,4		48,027 ⁽³⁾	D			
		Ta	ble II ·	- Derivati (e.g., p.	ive So	ecurit	ties var	Acqu	uired,	Disp	osed of, convertib	or E	Sene secu	eficia	ılly (Owne	d				
Derivative Conversion Date Execused Security Or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any			Execu if any	Deemed 4. cution Date, ny Co		4. 5. Nu Transaction of Code (Instr. Deriv		5. Number of Expiration (Month/Day Securities		e Exer	cisable and ate	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying		nd of es ng	8. I De Se	Price of rivative curity str. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficiall	Ownersi Form: y Direct (D	Ownership Form: Direct (D)	Benefic Owners	
	Derivative Security				Acquired Deriva (A) or Securi Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4				curity			Owned Follow Report Transa (Instr.		ď ```							
							and	d 5)			1			mount	-						
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exerc	isable	Expiration Date	Title	of	umber							
l .	nd Address of	Reporting Person*						'			'										
(Last) 35 SAW	GRASS DE	(First)	(M	liddle)		-															
(Street)	ORT	NY	11	.713																	
(City)		(State)	(Zi	ip)																	
1. Name ar Erani I		f Reporting Person [*]	,																		
(Last)	E STORES	(First)	(M	iddle)																	
1000 HU	YLER STI	REET																			
(Street)	BORO	NJ	07	7608		_															
(City)		(State)	(Zi	ip)		_															
		Reporting Person* nily Trust dat		2/29/201	<u>2</u>																
(Last)		(First)	(M	liddle)		_															
I C/O A&	E STORES	. INC.																			

	NJ	07608				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* Ades Alan A.						
(Last) C/O A&E STOR	(First) ES, INC.	(Middle)				
1000 HUYLER S	STREET					
(Street) TETERBORO	NJ	07608				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address Organo PFG I	s of Reporting Person*					
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)				
C/O A&E STOR						
(Street) TETERBORO	NJ	07608				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address Organo Invest	s of Reporting Person*					
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)				
C/O A&E STOR	•					
(Street) TETERBORO	NJ	07608				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
	s of Reporting Person*					
1. Name and Address Alan Ades 20						
		(Middle)				
Alan Ades 20	(First) ES, INC.	(Middle)				
(Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S	(First) ES, INC.	(Middle)				
Alan Ades 20 (Last) C/O A&E STOR	(First) ES, INC. STREET	(Middle) 07608				
(Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street)	(First) ES, INC. STREET					
(Last) (C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City) 1. Name and Addres	(First) ES, INC. STREET	07608 (Zip)				
Alan Ades 20 (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City) 1. Name and Address Dennis Erani	(First) (First) ES, INC. STREET NJ (State) s of Reporting Person* 2012 Issue Trust (First)	07608 (Zip)				
Alan Ades 20 (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City) 1. Name and Address Dennis Erani S (Last) C/O A&E STOR	(First) ES, INC. STREET NJ (State) s of Reporting Person* 2012 Issue Trust (First) ES, INC.	07608 (Zip) dated 12/20/12				
Alan Ades 20 (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City) 1. Name and Address Dennis Erani S (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S	(First) ES, INC. STREET NJ (State) s of Reporting Person* 2012 Issue Trust (First) ES, INC.	07608 (Zip) dated 12/20/12				
Alan Ades 20 (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City) 1. Name and Address Dennis Erani S (Last) C/O A&E STOR	(First) ES, INC. STREET NJ (State) s of Reporting Person* 2012 Issue Trust (First) ES, INC. STREET	07608 (Zip) dated 12/20/12				
Alan Ades 20 (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City) 1. Name and Address Dennis Erani S (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S	(First) ES, INC. STREET NJ (State) s of Reporting Person* 2012 Issue Trust (First) ES, INC. STREET	07608 (Zip) dated 12/20/12 (Middle)				
Alan Ades 20 (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City) 1. Name and Addres Dennis Erani (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City)	(First) ES, INC. STREET NJ (State) s of Reporting Person* 2012 Issue Trust (First) ES, INC. STREET NJ (State) s of Reporting Person*	07608 (Zip) dated 12/20/12 (Middle)				
Alan Ades 20 (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City) 1. Name and Address Dennis Erani (Last) C/O A&E STOR 1000 HUYLER S (Street) TETERBORO (City) 1. Name and Address	(First) ES, INC. STREET NJ (State) s of Reporting Person* 2012 Issue Trust (First) ES, INC. STREET NJ (State) s of Reporting Person* ERT (First) (First)	07608 (Zip) dated 12/20/12 (Middle)				

(Street) TETERBORO	NJ	07608
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address Wisdom Starr	of Reporting Person*	
(Last) 44 WILSON STR	(First) EET	(Middle)
(Street) HARTSDALE	NY	10530
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The reported securities were purchased and held directly by Glenn H. Nussdorf, who is a member of the Group (as defined below).
- 2. The price reported in Column 4 is a weighted-average price. These shares were purchased in multiple transactions at prices ranging from \$9.89 to \$9.95, inclusive. The reporting person undertakes to provide to Organogenesis, any security holder of Organogenesis, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, upon request, full information regarding the number of shares sold at each separate price within the ranges set forth in this footnote (2) to this Form 4.
- 3. Reflects the total number of securities held by the Group.

Remarks:

Alan A. Ades, Albert Erani, Glenn H. Nussdorf, Dennis Erani, Starr Wisdom and certain of their respective affiliates, including Organo PFG LLC, Organo Investors LLC, Dennis Erani 2012 Issue Trust, Alan Ades as Trustee of the Alan Ades 2014 GRAT, Albert Erani Family Trust dated 12/29/2012, GN 2016 Family Trust u/a/d August 12, 2016 and GN 2016 Organo 10-Year GRAT u/a/d September 30, 2016, referred to collectively as the "Group", are parties to a Controlling Stockholders' Agreement dated December 10, 2018 with Organogenesis Holdings Inc. (the "Stockholders' Agreement"). The Stockholders' Agreement, among other things, provides for nomination rights of the Group with respect to four directors of the Issuer. As a result of the Stockholders' Agreement, the reporting persons may be deemed to be members of a group holding over 10% of the outstanding shares of common stock of the issuer for purposes of Section 13(d) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, as amended. This is Form 4 No. 1 of 2 filed for the Group.

/s/ William R. Kolb, Attorney11/22/2021

** Signature of Reporting Person

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.